
NOVEMBER2021 ISSUE VOL. 1 INSPIRATION

Polina
Larina

PHOTOGRAPHER

Alisa Verner
AGENCY

Annabelle
Agency

FEATURING



MAG DOWN LOAD.oRG 

LATEST MAGAZINES 

HIGH QUAllTY TRUE-PDF 

MAG DOWN LOAD.ORG 

https://magdownload.org/




Advertisement:
hello@boudoirinspiration.com

Submissions:
boudoirinspiration.com/submissions

� instagram.com/boudoirinspiration

� pinterest.com/boudoirinspiration

� facebook.com/boudoirinspiration

� boudoirposes.tumblr.com



Photographer: Mete Algun @portrait.alg
Model & MUA: Caz london @caz__london

African 
Goddess
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Barcelona

Photographer:  Mbaphotostudio @mbaphotostudio
Model:  Antonella Fantechi @antonellafantechi

MUAH:  Linet Castillo @linet_makeup

All 
Antonella 





Photographer: Michael Sharinn @mikesharinnphotography
Model: Alyssa Ryker @alyssar_modeling

Alyssa On Fire





Photographer: Ian Phares @ianphares
Model: Jordan Jacobson @foxylittlejay

A Night Out
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Photographer: Light Sketch Studio @lightsketchstudio_glamour
Model: Zahria @zahriasworld

Another 
Summer
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Photographer: Bold Photographix @bold_photographix.com
Model: Ashton Banks @youlovegodiva

Wardrobe Stylist: Flutterbye Creative 
Graphic Artist: Blacktapeproject @blacktapeproject

Ashton in 
Paradise



Photographer: Fabien Prauss 
Model: Kat De Ville @kat_de_ville

A stormy day on 
south african 
coast





Photographer: The Horus @thphotography69
Model: Alessandra Giulia @alessandra_giulia

At the 
studio





Photographer: Ark Boudoir @ark.boudoir
Model: Kathryn Ferrel @nxt|MODEL @kathrynferrel

Baby Pink





Miami

Photographer: Heavyweight Factory @theheavyweightfactory
Model: Caitlyn Rose @caitlynxorose

Caitlyn Rose
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Photographer: Mike McCarthy @elegant_boudoir
Model/MUA: Caroline Joy @carolinejoy.citymodels

Caroline in 
the Garden
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Photographer/Retoucher/Creative Director: Analisa Corr @analisacorrboudoir
Model: Kelly Daymond @kelly_daymond

Diamonds on 
the inside









Photographer: Adrian Kos @adrian_kos_boudoir
Model: Natalia Jarecka @_.hachi_

Fall in 
Lodz





Photographer: Anton Gubanov @gantorphoto
Model: Svetlana Shashkova @lama_paluta

Golden bath
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Photographer: Stanislav Glazov @glazovphoto
Model: Nastya_gerich @nastya_gerich

Green 
House





Photographer: Nick Tenney @nicktenneyphotography
Model: Heather Lawrence 

Heather 
Lawrence
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Photographer:  Adam Csomor @joanna_bodo
Model:  Joanna Bodo @joanna_bodo

Joanna`s 
Afternoon





Moscow

Photographer: Alisa Tavadyan @ph.alisaa
Model: Katerina Hot @_kate.hot_

Katerina





Úbeda

Photographer: Joaquin F. Ruiz @joaquinfruiz
Model: Andrea Gomez @andreagomez_n

MUA: María López Velasco @maria_love_makeup0
Fashion Designer: Ubedíes Artesania @ubedies

La Pamela II





Photographer: Jay dee  
Model: lexi Luv @lexi_lluv

lexi Luv & 
Jay dee
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Photographer: Victor Galvao @victorggg
Model: Lisa Mancini @lisamanccini
MUA: Carlosollivveira @carlosollivveira

LISA
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Photographer: Bruno Angelo Porcellana @brunoangeloporcellana
Model: Lucia Sistelli @luciasistelli
Assistant: Nonsolomodanews @nonsolomodanews

Lucia 
Sistelli





Photographer: Britney Holden 
Model: Luna Wulf @luna_wulf_alpha
Fashion Designer: The Blackmarket @theblackmarket.net.au

Luna





Photographer: Bruno Angelo Porcellana @brunoangeloporcellana
Model: Maria Cristina Anedda @mariacristina_anedda
MUA: Monica Zanelli @stimaty
Assistant: Nonsolomodanews @nonsolomodanews

Maria Cristina 
Anedda





Photographer: Shawn LaClair @threewordhaiku
Model: Olivia Dole @lilmissbellatrix

Nude 
Embrace









Photographer: Bernie Smith - BPS Imagery @bps_imagery
Model: Melissa Jean 

One Saturday 
Afternoon...
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Photographer: Alisa Verner @_alisaverner
Model: Polina Larina @polina.top.69
MUA: Kristina Vertyagina @vertyaginabeauty
Agency: Annabelle.Agency @annabelle.agency

Polina 
Larina

Moscow
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What does boudoir photography mean to you?
It is like we are looking inside the small private women’s world

Why did you choose to pursue a career as a boudoir model? 
What got you started in boudoir?
I have a beautiful body, love lingerie and I’m brave enough to show 
myself to the world

What kind of creative process is there behind boudoir 
photography?
The main thing here is to know how to look sexy, beautiful and natural 
at the same time

How do you communicate with a team, you’ve just met to make 
them comfortable?
I have a very big experience and I have a good team, we feel abso-
lutely relaxed with each other

How do you educate yourself to take better photos?
Watching a lot of pics, make the references before the photoshoot-
ing and work just with the professionals

What photography style do u like most?
I like sensual and colorful pics

Just for fun, if you could have a shooting in any location, 
what would it be?
I would like to have a shooting on a yacht. Not that special location 
may be, but I didn’t have it yet

Do you have any other profession or anything you are pas-
sionate about?
I’m a travel girl, sex coach and blogger





Photographer: Dmitry Romanoff @ph.romanoff
Model: Ksenia     

Red Fire



Photographer: Mike McCarthy @Elegant_Boudoir
Model & MUAH: Amanda Bonk @manderelin

Saturday 
Afternoon





Photographer: Otrafotografía Boudoir 
Model: Karen @karen_sr_2020

Sensuality 
& Elegance

B
O

U
D

O
IR

 IN
S

P
IR

AT
IO

N









Photographer: Lon_al @lon_al
Photographer: Anna Matulis @retouch_anlon
Model: An_poplavskaya @an_poplavskaya
MUA: Visagiste_olesya @visagiste_olesya

sex in the eyes 
of the beholder





Melbourne

Photographer /Retoucher/Creative Director: Kindest Light @kindestlight
Model & MUA: Brielle Ying @brielleying

Sheer 
Delight





Photographer: Simona Pistolozzi @Freelance @revolutiongrey_photo
Model: Miriam Bellucci @miriambellucci_

Shibari
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Pistoia
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Photographer: Dny.boudoir @dny.boudoir 
Model: Shirley Laurent @shirley_laurent

Shirley 
Model



Photographer: HMD Fotography @hmdfotos
Model: Celeste @celeste_leona

shower 
time
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Photographer: Ken Rogers @specularphotography
Model: Jenna Heitz @1jennaration

Catching Your Eyes 
With Fishnet
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Photographer: Melissa Kagan Chromiak @lady_capricorn_photography
Model & MUAH: Breanna Weden @_sunshineecarolineooo

Sun 
Kissed 
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Buffalo



Photographer: Beauty In My Lens @beautyinmylens
Model & MUAH: Tiana Newell @manderelin

Artistic Director, Stylist, Face & Body Embellishment Artist: Sanne Schmidtberg  @skindetailz

Sunshine on 
my shoulders





Photographer: Lumières Photo @jmcgsxr

Sweetness





Rome

Photographer: Vincenzo Mattei @vincenzo_mattei_foto
Model: Taisia Malysheva @tais.siaa_

Event Planner: Goffredo Galli @goffredogalli

Taisia in black 
and red
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Photographer: Eduard Sadkov @sadkoff_photo
Model: Tanya Kasumyan @the_mind_whispers

Tanya in the 
bathroom





Photographer: Julia Molodeva @onemorejulie
Model/MUA: Erin Russell @erinrussell2.0

Tease





Photographer: Jonathan Poupore @jp_photography89
Model: Victoria Lace @victoria_lace

The Late 
Night





Photographer: � � @agnieszkapiekos.photo
Model: Ewelina Pilarz @evii.pl
MUA: Beata Kowalska @piekniejsza_com

The power of 
femininity





Photographer: Shawn Ti @shawnti972
Model: Sarah K @syehl_k
Creative Director: Excellence mngmt @excellence_mngmt

The room





Photographer: Vitaly Levin @vitalyny
Model: Tori Lubecki @torilubecki

Tattoo Artist: Antony Ortega @anthony_n_ortega
Studio: ArteShok @arteshokphoto

Tiptoeing Over To 
The Dark Side





Photographer/Creative Director: Megan Miller @meganthephotog
Model: Stephanie Hunt 

to be a 
classic





Photographer: Ciro Antinozzi @ciroantinozzi
Model: Sharon De Luca @lifebysharondl

to be or not 
to be...
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Photographer: Sylwia Gniazdowska @sylwia_g_photography
Model & MUAH: Anna  Zapala @ankazapala

Toxic 
Allure

Peterborough





Voronezh

Photographer: Nika Kolesnikova @hey_nikaphoto
Model & MUAH: Alina Popova @black_mamba_model

Vilos De 
Milo





Photographer: Anastasia Shamanaeva @as_foto_ekb
Model:  

MUAH: Alesya Makeup @alesyamakeupartist

White 
pearl



BERLIN



Photographer: Piotr Daniel @piotr_daniel
Model: Sinni Suicide @sinnisuicide

Windowsill 
Chill





Photographer: Mattia Gozzarino @mattiagozzaph
Model: Sasha @sashaphotomodel

Hair Stylist: Yana @yana_sanpietroburgo

Yellow Fever





Photographer: Giacinto Malospiriti @giacintomalospiritiphoto
Model: Lucrezia Gardin @lucreziag_model

Yellow is the 
new Sexy







follow us on Instagram

@boudoirinspiration




